
1st = First Day of Classes BQ = Beg Quarter E = Elementary ED = Early Dismissal EQ = End of Quarter GRAD = Graduation

H = High School LD = Last Day LS = Late Start M = Middle School NS = No School NS-IS = New Staff In ServiceBS=Begin Semester
PD = Professional DevelopmentPTC = Parent-Teacher Conf. S = Summer School SR = School Resumes TWD = Teacher Workday IN= In  Service

ES=End of Semester
Aug 2025 A/G B/R CB Frem. LV LDNE Mead NBC O/C RC SS T/H Wahoo WP/B W/P Yutan Indy P2T

Friday, August 1 NS-IS TWD
Saturday, August 02
Sunday, August 03
Monday, August 4 NS-IS TWD TWD
Tuesday, August 5 TWD TWD TWD
Wednesday, August 6 NS-IS TWD TWD TWD TWD
Thursday, August 7 TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD
Friday, August 8 TWD TWD TWD NS-IS TWD TWD
Saturday, August 9
Sunday, August 10
Monday, August 11 TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD 1ST-BQ-ED TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD 1ST-BQ
Tuesday, August 12 TWD TWD 1ST-BQ TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD
Wednesday, August 13 TWD 1ST-BQ-ED NS-IS TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD TWD 1ST-BQ
Thursday, August 14 1ST-BQ TWD 1ST-BQ 1ST-BQ-ED 1ST-BQ-ED 1ST-BQ-ED 1ST-BQ-ED 1ST-BQ-ED TWD 1ST-BQ-ED
Friday, August 15 TWD ED ED 1ST-BQ ED-IN
Saturday, August 16
Sunday, August 17
Monday, August 18 TWD TWD
Tuesday, August 19 TWD 1ST-BQ
Wednesday, August 20 1ST-BQ
Thursday, August 21
Friday, August 22 ED ED-IN
Saturday, August 23
Sunday, August 24
Monday, August 25
Tuesday, August 26
Wednesday, August 27 ED-IN
Thursday, August 28
Friday, August 29 ED ED-IN
Saturday, August 30
Sunday, August 31

 


